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WM-Vorbereitung in Kloten / SUI
Préparation pour le CM a Kloten / SUI
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SWEDEN
Gothenburg

11.-15.12.2023

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Beglieri
Griter
Huet
Biinzli
Christe
Dionicio
Fullemann
Meile
Muggli
Quinn
Schneller
Terraneo
Ustinkov
Braillard
Gredig
Hornecker
Jenni
Lurati
Meier
Meier
Miller
Reber
Reinhard
Rod
Schild
Taibel
Wagner
Weber
Metzger
Simeoni
Balestra
Moser
Vogeli
Dorthe
Embacher
Fiebiger
Graf
Kaderli
Liechti
Pedrazzini
Pont

Alessio
Lorin
Ewan
Timo
Gaél
Rodwin
Louis
Nick
Leon
Benjamin
Eric
Simone
Daniil
Léo
Rico
Jan
Timo
Alessandro
Endo
Simon
Miles
Jamiro
Mattheo
Julien
Thierry
Jonas
Matteo
Grégory
Tim
Diego
Nic
David
Yann
Jan
Janis
Kelian
Alain
Andro
Janick
Gioele
Cyril

05.01.2004
12.11.2004
08.02.2005
31.01.2005
21.08.2004
30.03.2004
30.03.2004
08.02.2004
09.07.2006
28.04.2004
16.06.2005
30.06.2004
26.08.2006
05.07.2005
01.02.2005
18.06.2004
24.07.2004
23.06.2004
20.07.2005
10.05.2005
19.12.2004
04.09.2006
26.06.2004
22.11.2004
30.12.2004
19.08.2004
12.03.2005
07.01.2004
17.03.2005
08.04.2005
20.06.2005
07.07.2004
30.08.2004
25.11.2005
23.05.2005
27.10.2004
07.02.2005
27.05.2005
03.10.2004
21.11.2005
15.09.2004
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EHC Biel-Bienne
GCK/ZSC Lions

Regina Pats / WHL
GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Biel-Bienne
Saginaw Spirit / OHL
SC Bern

SC Bern

EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions

Rogle BK / SWE

HC Ambri-Piotta
GCK/ZSC Lions
Lethbridge Hurricanes / WHL
HC Davos

SCRJ Lakers

SCL Tigers

Minnesota Wilderness / NAHL
GCK/ZSC Lions
Penticton Vees / BCHL
Moncton Wildcats / QMJHL
HV71 / SWE

EHC Biel-Bienne
Fribourg-Gottéron

SC Bern

SCRJ Lakers

AIK / SWE

SC Bern

Lausanne HC

EHC Biel-Bienne

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne

EHC Biel-Bienne
Vasteras IK / SWE
SCRJ Lakers

Jokerit Helsinki / FIN
SC Bern

Leksands IF / SWE

SCL Tigers

HC Lugano

Frolunda Goteborg / SWE
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach
Off-Ice Coach

Team Manager
Doctor

Doctor

Therapist / Masseur
Therapist / Masseur
Equipment Manager
Media Manager
General Manager

Jenni Marcel
Albelin Tommy
Celio Manuele
Mettler Peter
Tacchini Emmanuel
Heynen Rahel
Baumgartner Lukas
Schaller Fabian
Sandera Peter
Beuchat André
Blumel Lutz

Mdiller Anton
Landolt Lukas
Weibel Lars
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